PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CONFIDENTIAL/MANAGEMENT MONTHLY SALARY SCHEDULE

STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP B STEP D
AFTER 2 YR |AFTER 4 YR| AFTER 5 YR | AFTER 5 YR
Row STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 8 Row
1 | 4,166.94 | 4,373.59 | 4,592.37 | 4,823.29 | 5,064.36 | 5,319.61 | 5,589.03 | 5,872.65 | 6,170.42 | 1
2 | 4,270.26 | 4,482.97 | 4,707.82 | 4,942.81 | 5,189.96 | 5,453.31 | 5,728.81 | 6,020.52 | 6,324.39 | 2
3 | 4,373.59 | 4,592.37 | 4,823.29 | 5,064.36 | 5,319.61 | 5,589.03 | 5,872.65 | 6,170.42 | 6,482.39 | 3
4 | 4,482.97 | 4,707.82 | 4,942.81 | 5,189.96 | 5,453.31 | 5,728.81 | 6,020.52 | 6,324.39 | 6,644.44 | 4
5 | 4,592.37 | 4,823.29 | 5,064.36 | 5,319.61 | 5,589.03 | 5,872.65 | 6,170.42 | 6,482.39 | 6,810.56 | 5
6 | 4,707.82 | 4,942.81 | 5,189.96 | 5,453.31 | 5,728.81 | 6,020.52 | 6,324.39 | 6,644.44 | 6,980.74 | 6
7 | 4,823.29 | 5,064.36 | 5,319.61 | 5589.03 | 5,872.65 | 6,170.42 | 6,482.39 | 6,810.56 | 7,154.93 | 7
8 | 4,942.81 | 5,189.96 | 5,453.31 | 5,728.81 | 6,020.52 | 6,324.39 | 6,644.44 | 6,980.74 | 7,335.21 | 8
9 | 5,064.36 | 5319.61 | 5589.03 | 5,872.65 | 6,170.42 | 6,482.39 | 6,810.56 | 7,154.93 | 7,517.56 | 9
10 | 5,189.96 | 5,453.31 | 5,728.81 | 6,020.52 | 6,324.39 | 6,644.44 | 6,980.74 | 7,335.21 | 7,705.95 | 10
11 | 5,319.61 | 5,589.03 | 5,872.65 | 6,170.42 | 6,482.39 | 6,810.56 | 7,154.93 | 7,517.56 | 7,898.39 | 11
12 | 5,453.31 | 5,728.81 | 6,020.52 | 6,324.39 | 6,644.44 | 6,980.74 | 7,335.21 | 7,705.95 | 8,094.87 | 12
13 | 5,589.03 | 5,872.65 | 6,170.42 | 6,482.39 | 6,810.56 | 7,154.93 | 7,517.56 | 7,898.39 | 8,297.44 | 13
14 | 5,728.81 | 6,020.52 | 6,324.39 | 6,644.44 | 6,980.74 | 7,335.21 | 7,705.95 | 8,094.87 | 8,506.10 | 14
15 | 5,872.65 | 6,170.42 | 6,482.39 | 6,810.56 | 7,154.93 | 7,517.56 | 7,898.39 | 8,297.44 | 8,718.81 | 15
16 | 6,020.52 | 6,324.39 | 6,644.44 | 6,980.74 | 7,335.21 | 7,705.95 | 8,094.87 | 8,506.10 | 8,935.56 | 16
17 | 6,170.42 | 6,482.39 | 6,810.56 | 7,154.93 | 7,517.56 | 7,898.39 | 8,297.44 | 8,718.81 | 9,160.44 | 17
18 | 6,324.39 | 6,644.44 | 6,980.74 | 7,335.21 | 7,705.95 | 8,094.87 | 8,506.10 | 8,935.56 | 9,389.33 | 18
19 | 6,482.39 | 6,810.56 | 7,154.93 | 7,517.56 | 7,898.39 | 8,297.44 | 8,718.81 | 9,160.44 | 9,622.29 | 19
20 | 6,644.44 | 6,980.74 | 7,335.21 | 7,705.95 | 8,094.87 | 8,506.10 | 8,935.56 | 9,389.33 | 9,863.34 | 20
21 | 6,810.56 | 7,154.93 | 7,517.56 | 7,898.39 | 8,297.44 | 8,718.81 | 9,160.44 | 9,622.29 | 10,110.49 | 21
22 | 6,980.74 | 7,335.21 | 7,705.95 | 8,094.87 | 8,506.10 | 8,935.56 | 9,389.33 | 9,863.34 | 10,363.71 | 22
23 | 7,154.93 | 7,517.56 | 7,898.39 | 8,297.44 | 8,718.81 | 9,160.44 | 9,622.29 | 10,110.49 | 10,623.02 | 23
24 | 7,335.21 | 7,705.95 | 8,094.87 | 8,506.10 | 8,935.56 | 9,389.33 | 9,863.34 | 10,363.71 | 10,888.39 | 24
25 | 7,517.56 | 7,898.39 | 8,297.44 | 8,718.81 | 9,160.44 | 9,622.29 |10,110.49| 10,623.02 | 11,159.81 | 25
26 | 7,705.95 | 8,094.87 | 8,506.10 | 8,935.56 | 9,389.33 | 9,863.34 |10,363.71| 10,888.39 | 11,439.39 | 26
27 | 7,898.39 | 8,297.44 | 8,718.81 | 9,160.44 | 9,622.29 | 10,110.49 | 10,623.02 | 11,159.81 | 11,725.01 | 27
28 | 8,004.87 | 8,506.10 | 8,935.56 | 9,389.33 | 9,863.34 | 10,363.71 | 10,888.39 | 11,439.39 | 12,018.73 | 28
29 | 8,297.44 | 8,718.81 | 9,160.44 | 9,622.29 |10,110.49|10,623.02 | 11,159.81 | 11,725.01 | 12,318.53 | 29
30 | 8,506.10 | 8,935.56 | 9,389.33 | 9,863.34 |10,363.71]| 10,888.39 |11,439.39 | 12,018.73 | 12,626.46 | 30
31 | 8,718.81 | 9,160.44 | 9,622.29 | 10,110.49 |10,623.02| 11,159.81 | 11,725.01 | 12,318.53 | 12,942.49 | 31
32 | 8,935.56 | 9,389.33 | 9,863.34 | 10,363.71 | 10,888.39| 11,439.39 | 12,018.73 | 12,626.46 | 13,266.61 | 32
33 | 9,160.44 | 9,622.29 |10,110.49 10,623.02 |11,159.81 | 11,725.01 | 12,318.53 | 12,942.49 | 13,596.79 | 33
34 | 9,389.33 | 9,863.34 |10,363.71| 10,888.39 | 11,439.39| 12,018.73 | 12,626.46 | 13,266.61 | 13,937.12 | 34
35 | 9,622.29 | 10,110.49 | 10,623.02 | 11,159.81 |11,725.01 | 12,318.53 | 12,942.49 | 13,596.79 | 14,285.55 | 35
36 | 9,863.34 | 10,363.71|10,888.39 | 11,439.39 |12,018.73| 12,626.46 | 13,266.61 | 13,037.12 | 14,642.09 | 36
37 |10,110.49[10,623.02 | 11,159.81 | 11,725.01 |12,318.53 | 12,942.49 | 13,596.79 | 14,285.55 | 15,008.74 | 37
38 |10,363.71|10,888.39 | 11,439.39 | 12,018.73 | 12,626.46 | 13,266.61 | 13,937.12 | 14,642.09 | 15,383.51 | 38
39 [10,623.02[11,159.81 | 11,725.01 | 12,318.53 | 12,942.49| 13,596.79 | 14,285.55 | 15,008.74 | 15,768.40 | 39
40 |10,888.3911,439.39|12,018.73 | 12,626.46 | 13,266.61 | 13,937.12 | 14,642.09 | 15,383.51 | 16,163.43 | 40
41 |11,159.81[11,725.01|12,318.53| 12,942.49 |13,596.79 | 14,285.55 | 15,008.74 | 15,768.40 | 16,566.54 | 41
42 |11,439.3912,018.73 | 12,626.46 | 13,266.61 | 13,937.12 | 14,642.09 | 15,383.51 | 16,163.43 | 16,981.83 | 42
43 |11,725.01|12,318.53|12,942.49| 13,596.79 | 14,285.55| 15,008.74 | 15,768.40 | 16,566.54 | 17,405.20 | 43
44 |12,018.7312,626.46 | 13,266.61 | 13,937.12 | 14,642.09| 15,383.51 | 16,163.43 | 16,981.83 | 17,840.74 | 44
45 |12,318.53(12,942.4913,596.79 | 14,285.55 | 15,008.74 | 15,768.40 | 16,566.54 | 17,405.20 | 18,286.39 | 45

*Monthly Salary is based on a 12-Month schedule

Effective: July 1, 2023

*All salary placement calculations are determined by base salary only

Board Approval: February 27, 2024




